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Orca Children Cup, 1.kolo
Bratislava, 8. - 9.3.2025

disciplína 18 žiačky, 400m voľný spôsob 11 - 18 roč.
08.03.2025 - 18:25 Výsledky
bodovanie: AQUA 2024

por. Roč. čas body

K1 - 2008 a 2007

1. Kallová Sofia 07 XBSSM 4:58.89 488
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:46.53 37.58 250m: 3:02.84 38.37 350m: 4:21.47 39.02

100m: 1:08.95 36.68 200m: 2:24.47 37.94 300m: 3:42.45 39.61 400m: 4:58.89 37.42

K2 - 2010 a 2009

1. Krištofíková Simona 10 Považskobystrický plavecký odd 4:40.36 591
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.40 36.07 250m: 2:54.57 36.52 350m: 4:06.53 35.82

100m: 1:06.33 35.35 200m: 2:18.05 35.65 300m: 3:30.71 36.14 400m: 4:40.36 33.83

2. Kašová Jitka 09 KSKZAT 4:54.50 510
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.92 37.27 250m: 3:02.83 37.93 350m: 4:18.30 37.90

100m: 1:09.65 36.45 200m: 2:24.90 37.98 300m: 3:40.40 37.57 400m: 4:54.50 36.20

3. Jurgová Lucia 09 Matador Púchov 4:58.56 490
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:48.99 38.47 250m: 3:05.55 38.52 350m: 4:21.77 37.81

100m: 1:10.52 37.24 200m: 2:27.03 38.04 300m: 3:43.96 38.41 400m: 4:58.56 36.79

4. Cvengrošová Lucia 09 Považskobystrický plavecký odd 4:59.40 485
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:49.85 38.21 250m: 3:07.01 38.71 350m: 4:23.44 37.86

100m: 1:11.64 38.12 200m: 2:28.30 38.45 300m: 3:45.58 38.57 400m: 4:59.40 35.96

5. Pašková Barbora 09 Pk Azeta 4:59.79 484
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.26 38.09 250m: 3:05.98 38.87 350m: 4:23.62 38.54

100m: 1:11.17 38.03 200m: 2:27.11 37.85 300m: 3:45.08 39.10 400m: 4:59.79 36.17

6. Mikhalevich Anastasiia 09 Slatn 5:01.51 475
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:44.76 37.91 250m: 3:03.57 39.83 350m: 4:23.07 39.67

100m: 1:06.85 36.23 200m: 2:23.74 38.98 300m: 3:43.40 39.83 400m: 5:01.51 38.44

7. Nagyová Sofia 10 Pk Azeta 5:02.13 472
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.54 38.25 250m: 3:06.49 39.29 350m: 4:24.89 38.28

100m: 1:10.29 37.09 200m: 2:27.20 38.66 300m: 3:46.61 40.12 400m: 5:02.13 37.24

8. Jankovská Nina 09 SCSC 5:02.34 471
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.32 38.72 250m: 3:06.76 39.22 350m: 4:25.71 39.11

100m: 1:09.60 36.98 200m: 2:27.54 39.22 300m: 3:46.60 39.84 400m: 5:02.34 36.63

9. Cáková Alžbeta 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:05.22 458
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.52 38.70 250m: 3:08.45 39.56 350m: 4:28.45 39.74

100m: 1:10.82 37.45 200m: 2:28.89 39.37 300m: 3:48.71 40.26 400m: 5:05.22 36.77

10. Drozdíková Kamila 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:13.00 425
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:55.06 39.96 250m: 3:15.13 39.85 350m: 4:35.01 39.83

100m: 1:15.10 39.30 200m: 2:35.28 40.22 300m: 3:55.18 40.05 400m: 5:13.00 37.99

11. Traves Emily 09 Slatn 5:15.79 414
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:53.08 40.17 250m: 3:14.47 40.49 350m: 4:36.42 40.65

100m: 1:12.91 38.75 200m: 2:33.98 40.90 300m: 3:55.77 41.30 400m: 5:15.79 39.37

12. Horváthová Marta 09 ROYAL 5:47.60 310
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:08.23 44.75 250m: 3:37.50 44.91 350m: 5:07.02 44.16

100m: 1:23.48 44.62 200m: 2:52.59 44.36 300m: 4:22.86 45.36 400m: 5:47.60 40.58

13. Žofajová Zoja 09 PK Neptún Bardejov 6:31.19 217
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:18.05 50.58 250m: 4:00.53 51.81 350m: 5:43.56 50.97

100m: 1:27.47 46.66 200m: 3:08.72 50.67 300m: 4:52.59 52.06 400m: 6:31.19 47.63
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Orca Children Cup, 1.kolo
Bratislava, 8. - 9.3.2025

disciplína 18, žiačky, 400m voľný spôsob

K3 - 2012 a 2011

1. Nagyová Petra 11 XBSSM 5:10.09 437
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.39 39.31 250m: 3:13.56 40.04 350m: 4:33.17 39.78

100m: 1:14.08 39.09 200m: 2:33.52 40.13 300m: 3:53.39 39.83 400m: 5:10.09 36.92

2. Briedová Nela 12 XBSSM 5:10.51 435
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:54.91 40.07 250m: 3:14.41 39.93 350m: 4:33.69 39.52

100m: 1:14.84 39.11 200m: 2:34.48 39.57 300m: 3:54.17 39.76 400m: 5:10.51 36.82

3. Lydiková Kiara 12 DELNI 5:10.73 434
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:53.10 39.94 250m: 3:13.45 39.93 350m: 4:33.16 39.72

100m: 1:13.16 38.78 200m: 2:33.52 40.42 300m: 3:53.44 39.99 400m: 5:10.73 37.57

4. Pätoprstá Simona 11 Pk Pezinok 5:18.96 401
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:57.01 40.87 250m: 3:19.80 41.40 350m: 4:40.81 40.44

100m: 1:16.14 40.80 200m: 2:38.40 41.39 300m: 4:00.37 40.57 400m: 5:18.96 38.15

5. Drozdíková Tamara 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:30.76 360
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:00.32 42.49 250m: 3:26.06 42.86 350m: 4:51.32 42.20

100m: 1:17.83 41.28 200m: 2:43.20 42.88 300m: 4:09.12 43.06 400m: 5:30.76 39.44

6. Jindrová Eliška 12 XBSSM 5:33.42 351
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:04.27 43.36 250m: 3:30.80 42.93 350m: 4:54.91 41.73

100m: 1:20.91 42.68 200m: 2:47.87 43.60 300m: 4:13.18 42.38 400m: 5:33.42 38.51

7. Chlebeková Alexandra 12 XBSSM 5:35.54 345
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:03.81 43.61 250m: 3:31.05 43.84 350m: 4:55.84 41.93

100m: 1:20.20 42.14 200m: 2:47.21 43.40 300m: 4:13.91 42.86 400m: 5:35.54 39.70

8. Zemešová Natália 11 XBSSM 5:38.17 337
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:01.61 43.97 250m: 3:28.51 43.36 350m: 4:56.13 43.36

100m: 1:17.64 42.13 200m: 2:45.15 43.54 300m: 4:12.77 44.26 400m: 5:38.17 42.04

9. Schmidtová Mia 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:42.72 323
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:04.78 44.27 250m: 3:33.04 44.58 350m: 5:00.82 43.68

100m: 1:20.51 42.62 200m: 2:48.46 43.68 300m: 4:17.14 44.10 400m: 5:42.72 41.90

10. Šimková Linda 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:46.95 312
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:08.50 44.56 250m: 3:38.03 45.27 350m: 5:06.75 43.81

100m: 1:23.94 45.24 200m: 2:52.76 44.26 300m: 4:22.94 44.91 400m: 5:46.95 40.20

11. Nagyová Tamara 12 XBSSM 6:07.65 262
50m: 42.24 42.24 150m: 2:15.94 48.20 250m: 3:50.00 46.78 350m: 5:23.72 47.08

100m: 1:27.74 45.50 200m: 3:03.22 47.28 300m: 4:36.64 46.64 400m: 6:07.65 43.93

12. Deáková Lucia 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 6:08.22 261
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:11.66 48.05 250m: 3:47.96 47.73 350m: 5:24.15 47.68

100m: 1:23.61 45.46 200m: 3:00.23 48.57 300m: 4:36.47 48.51 400m: 6:08.22 44.07

K4 - 2014 a 2013

1. Moravská Miriam 13 Aquasport Levice 5:08.73 443
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:51.19 39.80 250m: 3:12.24 40.57 350m: 4:31.46 39.36

100m: 1:11.39 38.33 200m: 2:31.67 40.48 300m: 3:52.10 39.86 400m: 5:08.73 37.27

2. Pirk Viktória 13 XBSSM 5:16.83 410
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.68 40.64 250m: 3:19.10 40.86 350m: 4:38.85 40.14

100m: 1:17.04 40.84 200m: 2:38.24 40.56 300m: 3:58.71 39.61 400m: 5:16.83 37.98

3. Zeleňáková Eliana 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:24.00 383
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:57.87 41.41 250m: 3:21.68 42.07 350m: 4:44.78 41.29

100m: 1:16.46 40.73 200m: 2:39.61 41.74 300m: 4:03.49 41.81 400m: 5:24.00 39.22

4. Barátová Helena 14 Aquasport Levice 5:30.80 360
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:00.99 42.98 250m: 3:27.40 43.17 350m: 4:52.78 42.64

100m: 1:18.01 41.69 200m: 2:44.23 43.24 300m: 4:10.14 42.74 400m: 5:30.80 38.02

5. Šalkovič Olivia 13 ROYAL 5:58.74 282
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:08.48 46.72 250m: 3:42.27 47.00 350m: 5:15.78 46.27

100m: 1:21.76 44.01 200m: 2:55.27 46.79 300m: 4:29.51 47.24 400m: 5:58.74 42.96
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Orca Children Cup, 1.kolo
Bratislava, 8. - 9.3.2025

disciplína 18, žiačky, 400m voľný spôsob, K4 - 2014 a 2013

por. Roč. čas body

6. Babinčáková Terézia 13 XBSSM 6:01.17 276
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:12.11 46.59 250m: 3:46.00 46.42 350m: 5:18.50 45.68

100m: 1:25.52 45.60 200m: 2:59.58 47.47 300m: 4:32.82 46.82 400m: 6:01.17 42.67

7. Hrehovčíková Eliška 14 Pk Azeta 6:02.59 273
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:11.11 47.11 250m: 3:45.28 45.99 350m: 5:18.77 46.33

100m: 1:24.00 45.10 200m: 2:59.29 48.18 300m: 4:32.44 47.16 400m: 6:02.59 43.82

8. Valentová Aneta 14 Pk Azeta 6:10.53 256
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:14.12 47.12 250m: 3:51.76 48.31 350m: 5:28.03 47.19

100m: 1:27.00 46.74 200m: 3:03.45 49.33 300m: 4:40.84 49.08 400m: 6:10.53 42.50

9. Pilcová Vanda 14 Atom Levice 6:12.10 253
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:13.80 48.66 250m: 3:51.33 49.51 350m: 5:27.82 46.78

100m: 1:25.14 46.34 200m: 3:01.82 48.02 300m: 4:41.04 49.71 400m: 6:12.10 44.28

10. Mičuneková Lucia 13 XBSSM 6:17.04 243
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:16.74 48.63 250m: 3:55.37 49.39 350m: 5:32.75 48.64

100m: 1:28.11 47.98 200m: 3:05.98 49.24 300m: 4:44.11 48.74 400m: 6:17.04 44.29

11. Kaššovicová Michaela 13 XBSSM 6:30.85 218
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:20.90 49.93 250m: 4:00.54 50.11 350m: 5:41.79 50.25

100m: 1:30.97 49.04 200m: 3:10.43 49.53 300m: 4:51.54 51.00 400m: 6:30.85 49.06

12. Belanová Tereza 13 XBSSM 6:35.56 210
50m: 42.70 42.70 150m: 2:21.52 50.31 250m: 4:04.61 51.36 350m: 5:47.51 51.36

100m: 1:31.21 48.51 200m: 3:13.25 51.73 300m: 4:56.15 51.54 400m: 6:35.56 48.05

13. Sedmáková Liliana 13 XBSSM 6:55.79 181
50m: 44.19 44.19 150m: 2:29.71 52.85 250m: 4:17.26 53.87 350m: 6:06.58 53.93

100m: 1:36.86 52.67 200m: 3:23.39 53.68 300m: 5:12.65 55.39 400m: 6:55.79 49.21

14. Mezei Lívia 14 XBSSM 7:01.13 174
50m: 44.96 44.96 150m: 2:34.36 54.12 250m: 4:23.93 54.83 350m: 6:11.87 54.20

100m: 1:40.24 55.28 200m: 3:29.10 54.74 300m: 5:17.67 53.74 400m: 7:01.13 49.26

15. Šimkovič Lillien 13 XBSSM 7:01.27 174
50m: 44.53 44.53 150m: 2:33.77 55.38 250m: 4:24.34 54.96 350m: 6:12.59 54.11

100m: 1:38.39 53.86 200m: 3:29.38 55.61 300m: 5:18.48 54.14 400m: 7:01.27 48.68

16. Cibulková Emma 14 XBSSM 7:11.47 162
50m: 47.51 47.51 150m: 2:38.67 56.08 250m: 4:27.79 54.53 350m: 6:19.11 55.95

100m: 1:42.59 55.08 200m: 3:33.26 54.59 300m: 5:23.16 55.37 400m: 7:11.47 52.36


